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GRADE SHEET
SY 2021-2022 First Semester

Subject

Class Sehedule

Faculty

ScTS 11b - SCIENCE, TECHNOLOGY A,ND SOCIETY

T 0B:00-1 'l;00

tulA, CHRISTINE Encienzo IBAY

OfferNo : E375

Glass Type: LEC

Units 3.0

Dept:DB$

Room l TBA

# Stud lt)

1 21-1-01428

2 20-1-02306

3 21-1-t0291

4 214-A1238

5 21-1-01 160

6 20-1-01502

7 2],-1-41273

I 21-1-01467

I 21^1-00298

10 21-1-00980

11 214-AA231

12 21-1-01396

13 21-1-01880

14 21-1-01298

1 5 2i-1-t)1'\O2

ic, 2c-1-iii414

17 21-1-01934
'i5 2i 1-{J2761

'19 21-1-*1216

?a 2-1--1-0125S

?1 71-i-00744

22 21-1-01258

23 2'1-1-00306

24 2l-1-01843

75 21-1-01246

Nam€ of Studenls

ACEDERA, T/ARY VALERIE ANDRADE

ANCOG. ANGELO PAMILAON

APURA, JOUEfulARIE VILLAVER

BACASNO, I4ARIA THYRZA HOMEREZ

BORJA, MA. ANTONIETTE DURANGO

BRAGA, ROCELYN ALBARICO

CAYONE, PAUL VINCENT GUh/AOD -

CINCO, T/TA. DAWNDREE CLAU BONGO

CORTES, MYTZUELA PAULA PAYAS

DUil,{APIAS, JULIANNE ANGEL ARANAS

LINGUIS, VICHEL JEAN RAMIREZ

IiIANAWATAO. ANGEL DE LEON

MANLTGUEZ. SHAI\IiAE .

il4ELENCION, ANGEL MAE BAUTISTA

MERGENIO, L4ARYCH ELLE PANCITO

i\4ONTAi{EZ, DEC LORRAiNE SUiCO

L4I.JLLEJOFJ, h4AE RA,AUEL ASAYAS

PA|"iTUJAN, NOVAH IUAE tvllER

ptQUErq0, PRECIOUS Gtitu4{]p-AS

RAPALES, LUIS RAPHAEL AEANO

RATILLA, MARY AGNES CATINGAN

RUBIO. NICHOLE PURCIA CERILLA

RUIZ. REGGIE i'ARK OLANDRIA

TELIN. REAN IAN [,4IGUEL VELOSO

VENTURA, MA. JHOSSA MAE BEBING

Midterm Grade

1.75

1.25

1.75

1.00

2.50

2.00

1.75

1.50

1.50

DR

12tr

3.50

1.75

1.25

3.50

17q

1.2$

'1_50

1.00

1.50

DR

1.25

a)\

Final Grade

1.75

1.25

1.75

1.25

2.25

2.00

1.50

1.75

1.50

DR

1.75

laE

Def

2.50

1.50

D6f

2.00
I aE

1.75

1.25

DR

1Cn

1.50

Complatio* Remarks

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

DROPPED

PASSED

PASSED

DEFERRED

PASSED

PASSED

NEtr trF P Eft

pA$sEo

PASSED

P.ASSED

PASSED

PA,SSED

PASSED

DROPPES

PASSED

PASSED

Sutimitted by:

Midterm

Final

lnsiructor/Profess0r

Mendoza l',4AZO

Head)

Noted:

r\,ARWEN A. CASTAftEDA

University Regrstrar

Noted by:

Encienzo IBAY

(Colleg€ Dean)

A glohily competitiye university for sciencE, technology, and environmental conservation.

Dwdopment of a highly competitive human resource, cutting-edge sciBntifie knowledge
ard inmvatve tecfmo@ies for suslainable communities and environment.
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